

W.P(C)No. 234 OF 2004
ITEM No.48

Court No. 3

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.234/2004

LALIT MOHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.,

Ms.Hema Sahu,Adv.

Mr.S.K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

Mr.Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.,

Mr.S.B. Dixit,Adv.,

Mr.Prantap Kakra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the letter. Adjourned.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master